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PM-A-BW-IF-OF-IC-0OC

PM=Phase Modulator ([RFX#KES)
A=Wavelength: 10-1000nm, 13-1300nm, 15-1550nm

BW=Bandwidth: 00-100MHz, 01-1GHz, 02-2.5GHz, 05-5GHz, 10-10GHz
[F=Input Fiber: SM-SMF28e, PM-Panda PM Fiber, C-Customized

OF=0utput Fiber: SM-SMF28e, PM-Panda PM Fiber, C-Customized

[C=Input Connector: FU- FC/UPC, FA-FC/APC, B-Bare Fiber, C-Customized
OC= Output Connector: FU- FC/UPC, FA-FC/APC, B-Bare Fiber, C-Customized
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